
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

 

 

Fee structure of B.Lib.I.Sc.( 1st Sem.) (2021-22) 

(a) Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
(b) Fee Code : T0350 
(c) All admitted students are required to submit fee by 19.09.2021 and submit the fee slip (on 

the same day immediately after depositing the fee) at email id: dlis_pu@pu.ac.in 
 

Students graduated from Panjab University Admission Fee: Rs.12570/-        
Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

Students graduated from the Universities 
other than P.U., Chandigarh 

Admission Fee: Rs.12570+Rs.1000 (Migration 
Fee) = Rs.13570/-  
Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

SC students from Punjab, graduated from 
P.U., Chandigarh (Family income not 
more than RS. 2.50 lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs.300/- 
(subject to the provision of Residence Proof + 
Income Certificate + Category Certificate duly 
signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate) 
Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

SC students from Punjab and graduated 
from the Universities other than P.U., 
Chandigarh (Family income not more 
than RS. 2.50 lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs.300/-+ Rs.1000 (migration 
fee) = Rs.1300/- (subject to the provision of 
Residence Proof +Income Certificate +Category 
Certificate duly signed by Chief Judicial 
Magistrate) 
Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

For all B.Lib.I.Sc. students Rs.500/- as Membership Fee of Panjab University 
Library Science Student Association (i.e., Student 
Fund Society). 
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Account No. 10444984427 
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DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
 

Provisional Merit List (Category wise) for Admission to Bachelor of Library &  
Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.) 2021-22 

 
Open Selected=32 

 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2115011173 DEF Khushi Rawat Girish Singh Rawat 2167.2 
2 2115006134 GEN Dharmender Diwan chand 2128.8 
3 2115001949 GEN TARUN Ram Kumar 2118.9 
4 2115026185 GEN Harpreet Singh PREM SINGH 2064.209 
5 2115004265 GEN SALONI SURESH KUMAR 2036.16 
6 2115018793 GEN JAGVIR KAUR GURMAIL SINGH 2006.4 
7 2115001344 RAS AAYESHA SOOD MAHESH SOOD 1998.1 
8 2115020292 GEN Navdeep Singh Jaswinder Singh 1956 
9 2115003887 SC,PWD Chetan Gian Singh 1944.153 

10 2115013394 GEN Kajal Goyal DEV RAJ 1925.28 
11 2115018861 GEN RAGHAV ISHWAR CHAND 1923.6 
12 2115022976 GEN Shivam Soni Parveen Soni 1905.6 
13 2115018227 GEN THANEESHA T S SULAIMAN T K 1893.6 
14 2115011181 SC ANUGEET PARDEEP KUMAR 1880.55 
15 2115015138 GEN GHAZAL DEVINDER GOSAIN 1879.578 
16 2115009380 OGC Priya Rajinder Kumar 1875 
17 2115006909 GEN Piyush Malhotra Rajan kumar 1867.525 
18 2115006483 GEN Himanshi Krishan malik 1858.5 
19 2115009897 GEN Preeti Naresh kumar 1854.3 
20 2115001216 DEF Ankush Jasyal Anup Singh Jasyal 1829 
21 2115018850 GEN NEHA SURAJ BHAN 1828.05 
22 2115013321 SC JYOTI JAICHAND 1818.545 

23 2115012131 GEN 
SIMRANJEET 
KAUR BALBIR SINGH 1813.65 

24 2115005038 BC PARNEET KAUR HARBANS SINGH 1808.1 
25 2115002805 SC Jaskaran Singh Baldev Singh 1792.8 
26 2115027317 SC Amandeep Singh Gurmeet Singh 1791.881 
27 2115016587 GEN RUCHI YADAV TRILOKI NATH YADAV 1779.75 
28 2115014245 BC,BAS Amanpreet Kaur Krishan Singh 1779.12 
29 2115020055 GEN MANDEEP SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 1768 
30 2115002137 ST Monika Negi Hirpal Singh 1766.1 
31 2115025946 BC Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh 1757.566 
32 2115010914 RAS Ritika Thakur Kultar Singh Thakur 1752.45 

 
 

 
 
 



Open Waiting 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 
1.  2115013124 SC PRIYANKA 

BHATIA 
Parveen Kumar 
Bhatia 

1748.762 

2.  2115001166 GEN Somalica Sharma Anil Kumar Sharma 1743.12 
3.  2115005382 SC Kulwinder Singh Bagich Singh 1741.425 
4.  2115023458 GEN Sonu Sanga Dharmpal Sanga 1740.9 
5.  2115000061 BC SAHIL VERMA RAKESH KUMAR 

VERMA 
1740 

6.  2115002196 BC,BAS Jashanpreet 
Thind 

Joginder Pal 1723.817 

7.  2115019991 BC DHIMAN RAHUL 
SHRICHAND 

SHRICHAND 1722 

8.  2115017540 GEN Akash Sharma Manoj Kumar 1717.546 
9.  2115005473 GEN AKSHITA PANDEY AMIT PANDE 1713.6 
10.  2115004583 GEN Gursimranjit 

Kaur 
Labh Singh 1709.4 

11.  2115019580 GEN Shweta Sharma Devinder Dev 1694.94 
12.  2115001702 SC Saurav Dahiya ram swaroop 1693.65 
13.  2115004749 GEN Hansa Shri Rana Nagendra 

Kumar 
1690 

14.  2115017838 GEN Aparna Awasthi Vijay kumar Awasthi 1687.2 
15.  2115010921 GEN Pankaj Suresh 1686.3 
16.  2115016607 SC Manjinder Kaur Dulla Singh 1684 
17.  2115011664 BC,RAS Vivek Chauhan shiv ram singh 1682.1 
18.  2115009344 BC Gurjot Singh Gurmeet Singh 1674.75 
19.  2115002345 GEN Navjyot Singh Joginder Singh 1673.52 
20.  2115003924 GEN Pooja Phool Singh 1671.62 
21.  2115002773 GEN Ashima Rawat Bhim Singh Rawat 1658.88 
22.  2115019218 GEN Prabhjot Singh Trilochan Singh 1652.936 
23.  2115019452 GEN RITIKA SHARMA RADHA RAMAN 1651.65 
24.  2115021489 GEN Aditya P K Sharma 1649.55 
25.  2115001498 GEN Urvashi Ram chand 1648.08 
26.  2115007063 GEN Harkarn Singh Nachattar singh 1647.45 
27.  2115002974 GEN Ishika Sharma Umesh Sharma 1646.4 
28.  2115007726 SC Rajinder Singh Lachman singh 1641.6 
29.  2115021921 SC RAMANDEEP 

SINGH 
TARLOCHAN SINGH 1634.541 

30.  2115017865 GEN Riya Mittal Devinder Kumar 1632.75 
31.  2115006926 ST,DEF ASHISH NEGI PADAM SINGH NEGI 1629.957 
32.  2115006531 GEN SHAILZA 

SHARMA 
ASHOK SHARMA 1629.6 

33.  2115018448 RAS Arshdeep Lakhbir 1627.2 
34.  2115018315 SC,BAS,RAS,OGC Parveen Bala SUBHASH CHANDER 

SINGH 
1624.14 

35.  2115009227 GEN Parnoorpal Singh Hamir Singh 1622.25 
36.  2115017307 SC Sahilsen Babu Ram 1621.2 



37.  2115014614 BC AMANDEEP 
KAUR 

parma nand 1619.1 

38.  2115015985 GEN MOHIT SINGH 
CHOUDHARY 

KASHMIR SINGH 1616.375 

39.  2115022613 BC,BAS Akashdeep Singh Jagdish singh 1611.75 
40.  2115015497 GEN JASHANDEEP 

SINGH 
GURBACHAN SINGH 1608 

41.  2115000495 BC Ravneet Kaur Nihal Singh 1607.55 
42.  2115009902 GEN Dilpreet Davinder Pal 1603.478 
43.  2115020705 RAS Arushi Sharma Jagdamba Prasad 

Sharma 
1600.8 

44.  2115019281 GEN JACKY GOYAL DEV RAJ GOYAL 1600.707 
45.  2115015723 BC,BAS HARVINDER 

KAMBOJ 
HARNAM CHAND 1598.688 

46.  2115018228 GEN Sehajpreet Singh JARNAIL SINGH 1598.621 
47.  2115003800 SC MANJEET SINGH KULTAR SINGH 1598.1 
48.  2115012056 GEN DEEPALI OM PARKASH 1593.29 
49.  2115008572 BAS,RAS JAGMEET SINGH Darshan Singh 1589.7 
50.  2115013088 SDEF,DEF Anu Malik Krishan Kumar 1585.5 
51.  2115000536 GEN VISHAL PANGHAL DALBIR PANGHAL 1584.45 
52.  2115022214 SC AMANDEEP 

AKUR 
JARNAIL SINGH 1579.2 

53.  2115008127 GEN Vaishali Kumari Amarnath Kumar 1575 
54.  2115006380 BC,BAS Rajiv Kumar Surinder Kumar 1572.48 
55.  2115000234 GEN Shruti Nain Krishan Kumar 1569.455 
56.  2115014052 BC Prabhpreet Singh Narinderpal singh 1566.327 
57.  2115011126 GEN Rajinder Kaur Narinder Singh 1565.55 
58.  2115008941 GEN GURWINDER 

SINGH 
GURDEEP SINGH 1563.45 

59.  2115018584 BC SAJAN KUMAR MAHINDER LAL 1562.4 
60.  2115024989 SC SIMRANJIT KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 1560 
61.  2115000788 GEN Karan Singh 

Parmar 
Ajeet Singh Parmar 1557.92 

62.  2115021202 GEN Monika Sharma Virender Sharma 1555.05 
63.  2115020405 SC Sachin Kumar Rakesh Kumar 1549.8 
64.  2115010104 DEF Inayaat Virk Jaspal Singh Virk 1540.296 
65.  2115017839 GEN TUSHAR SINGH 

NEGI 
RAMAN SINGH NEGI 1538.4 

66.  2115009534 GEN Anjali Satpal 1538 
67.  2115020772 SC NISHAN SINGH MADAN LAL 1537.455 
68.  2115010594 GEN Jasamrit Kaur Gurvinder Singh 1535 
69.  2115004403 SC Ashish Kumar MANGE RAM 1534.8 
70.  2115022760 SC Amandeep Singh Gurmukh Singh 1533 
71.  2115001670 SC Gaurav RAM SWAROOP 1530.667 
72.  2115010805 GEN TARANPREET 

SINGH 
SARPINDER SINGH 1526.182 

73.  2115021199 SC RINKU KUMAR KASHMIR SINGH 1515.15 
74.  2115017836 BC Vinkle Bhajan Lal 1512 
75.  2115010764 ST,DEF PRIYA PADAM SINGH NEGI 1506.204 
76.  2115015608 BC,DEF Partibha Kumari Dalsher singh 1505.92 



77.  2115008962 SC,BAS SURINDER SINGH AMRIK SINGH 1503.118 
78.  2115011091 BAS Sajan Surinder Kumar 1499.9 
79.  2115004773 SC Reena Kumari Gyan Chand 1493.647 
80.  2115026812 BC,BAS Gagandeep Harnam Chand 1490.58 
81.  2115004345 SC ANAMIKA SINGH KISHAN SINGH 1488 
82.  2115009951 SC Poonam Awadh RAM AWADH 1482.032 
83.  2115018704 GEN Gaurav Gajinder Singh 1478.4 
84.  2115013894 GEN Rajwinder Kaur Balvir Singh 1478.4 
85.  2115000377 SC Gurdeep Kaur Parkash Chand 1474 
86.  2115019866 GEN Damantej Singh Harjinder Singh 1471.2 
87.  2115017995 SC MANPREET 

SINGH 
RAGHUBIR SINGH 1468.95 

88.  2115027000 SC Harjinder Singh Des Singh 1467.9 
89.  2115001950 GEN Vishal Chauhan Hirdya Ram 1467.9 
90.  2115011375 ST SIMRAN 

SHARMA 
YUBRAJ SHARMA 1464 

91.  2115017779 BC,BAS Gourav Kamboj Surinder Kumar 1447.74 
92.  2115019509 GEN Charandeep 

Singh 
Surinder Singh 1447.2 

93.  2115024603 GEN Anju Devi Shyam Lal 1440.6 
94.  2115016031 GEN ARYAN SEN RAKESH KUMAR SEN 1440.6 
95.  2115003352 GEN Jishnu K V BALASUBRAMANIAN 

E 
1440 

96.  2115022526 GEN Raman Kumar LACHMAN DAS 1440 
97.  2115007173 GEN Sukhveer Singh Ikater Singh 1431.273 
98.  2115009374 SC HARDEEP KAUR BARJINDER SINGH 1426.95 
99.  2115016953 SC ANURAG VARJINDER KUMAR 1416 
100.  2115027184 BC Ashwani Kumar Ramsavroop 1412.04 
101.  2115017882 SC Simranjit Kaur Rajinder singh 1409.1 
102.  2115019957 GEN Gurpreet Singh Kartar Singh 1407 
103.  2115019438 GEN GURPREET 

SINGH 
SATPAL SINGH 1407 

104.  2115020806 GEN MOHINDER 
KUMAR 

NANAK CHAND 1405.44 

105.  2115022314 SC JAGMAIL SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 1404 
106.  2115003274 GEN Gurmeet Singh Raj Kumar 1403.85 
107.  2115008275 SC Shubham Chahal Karam Vir 1400.889 
108.  2115008841 SC Satgur Singh Binder Singh 1398.4 
109.  2115007766 GEN RAMANA DEVI AMAR SINGH 1395.45 
110.  2115000997 GEN Navdeep Kaur LATE HARMANDEEP 

SINGH 
1394.4 

111.  2115008936 GEN Wangkheimayum 
Monika 

Wangkheimayum 
Manglem Singh 

1394.4 

112.  2115019796 GEN SATVIR SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 1394.4 
113.  2115020699 GEN REENA KUMARI UMESH GUPTA 1392 
114.  2115019715 GEN SATINDERPAL 

SINGH 
DIDAR SINGH 1382.85 

115.  2115001843 SC LALITA AMRIT LAL 1378.65 
116.  2115021946 BC Jatinder Singh Ajmer Singh 1374.8 



117.  2115018065 BC STEEVAN 
KAMBOJ 

SURESH KUMAR 1374.45 

118.  2115009913 GEN Ritu Madan Lal 1359 
119.  2115006555 ST,RAS Divya Thakur Devi Singh Thakur 1357.714 
120.  2115004531 BC Rohit Chaudhary Gurcharan 1325.1 
121.  2115002743 SC Ravdeep Kaur Balwinder Singh 1321.95 
122.  2115022123 SC,BAS,RAS Sukhwinder 

Singh 
Jagdish Singh 1320.9 

123.  2115008751 SC Sharandeep 
Singh 

Manjeet Singh 1317.76 

124.  2115027200 BC,BAS AKSHDEEP hans raj 1312.5 
125.  2115005999 SC Swaranjit Kaur Gurnam Singh 1310.4 
126.  2115021521 GEN ASHWINDER 

SINGH 
BAHADUR SINGH 1310.4 

127.  2115007682 BC Anesh Payal Nirankar Singh 1308 
128.  2115007810 GEN Prerna Bedi late Ashok kumar 

bedi 
1296.75 

129.  2115002462 SC Jaswinder Singh Jagtar Singh 1294.65 
130.  2115007581 GEN FURQANUL 

ISLAM 
MOHAMMAD AFZAL 
MIR 

1281.6 

131.  2115019865 GEN AMNINDER 
SINGH 

HARJIT SINGH 1276.8 

132.  2115002690 SC Vaishali Paran Lal 1276.8 
133.  2115018093 GEN AMRITA SIDHU AMARJIT SINGH 1266.3 
134.  2115004193 GEN Naini Sindu Joginder Sindhu 1266.3 
135.  2115019415 GEN GURKIRAT SINGH SATPAL SINGH 1266.3 
136.  2115019643 GEN GURJEET SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 1261.05 
137.  2115019227 SC Kiran Avdesh Kumar 1258.95 
138.  2115010164 GEN PALLAVI BAJAJ SUNIL KUMAR BAJAJ 1251.789 
139.  2115018759 BC Basant Kumar rattan lal 1242.15 
140.  2115002907 BC Manender 

Kumar 
Bhagat Singh Yadav 1220.1 

141.  2115022116 SC SUKHJEET KAUR SUKHMANDER 
SINGH 

1209 

142.  2115026215 GEN Jeenu Garg Ramesh Garg 1204.148 
143.  2115017807 SC PARDEEP SINGH TAJWANT SINGH 1204 
144.  2115007529 SC KIRANJEET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 1200 

 

Scheduled Caste (SC) Selected-9 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1. 2115013124 SC 
PRIYANKA 
BHATIA 

Parveen Kumar 
Bhatia 1748.762 

2. 2115005382 SC Kulwinder Singh Bagich Singh 1741.425 
3. 2115001702 SC Saurav Dahiya Ram swaroop 1693.65 
4. 2115016607 SC Manjinder Kaur Dulla Singh 1684 
5. 2115007726 SC Rajinder Singh Lachman singh 1641.6 

6. 2115021921 SC 
RAMANDEEP 
SINGH 

TARLOCHAN 
SINGH 1634.541 

7. 2115018315 SC,BAS,RAS,OGC Parveen Bala 
SUBHASH 
CHANDER SINGH 1624.14 



8. 2115017307 SC Sahil Sen Babu Ram 1621.2 
9. 2115003800 SC MANJEET SINGH KULTAR SINGH 1598.1 

 

Scheduled Caste (S.C.)  Waiting 
 

1. 2115022214 SC AMANDEEP KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 1579.2 
2. 2115024989 SC SIMRANJIT KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 1560 
3. 2115020405 SC Sachin Kumar Rakesh Kumar 1549.8 
4. 2115020772 SC NISHAN SINGH MADAN LAL 1537.455 
5. 2115004403 SC Ashish Kumar MANGE RAM 1534.8 
6. 2115022760 SC Amandeep Singh Gurmukh Singh 1533 
7. 2115001670 SC Gaurav RAM SWAROOP 1530.667 
8. 2115021199 SC RINKU KUMAR KASHMIR SINGH 1515.15 
9. 2115008962 SC,BAS SURINDER SINGH AMRIK SINGH 1503.118 
10. 2115004773 SC Reena Kumari Gyan Chand 1493.647 
11. 2115004345 SC ANAMIKA SINGH KISHAN SINGH 1488 
12. 2115009951 SC Poonam Awadh RAM AWADH 1482.032 
13. 2115000377 SC Gurdeep Kaur Parkash Chand 1474 
14. 2115017995 SC MANPREET SINGH RAGHUBIR SINGH 1468.95 
15. 2115027000 SC Harjinder Singh Des Singh 1467.9 
16. 2115009374 SC HARDEEP KAUR BARJINDER SINGH 1426.95 
17. 2115016953 SC ANURAG VARJINDER KUMAR 1416 
18. 2115017882 SC Simranjit Kaur Rajinder singh 1409.1 
19. 2115022314 SC JAGMAIL SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 1404 
20. 2115008275 SC Shubham Chahal Karam Vir 1400.889 
21. 2115008841 SC Satgur Singh Binder Singh 1398.4 
22. 2115001843 SC LALITA AMRIT LAL 1378.65 
23. 2115002743 SC Ravdeep Kaur Balwinder Singh 1321.95 
24. 2115022123 SC,BAS,RAS Sukhwinder Singh Jagdish Singh 1320.9 
25. 2115008751 SC Sharandeep Singh Manjeet Singh 1317.76 
26. 2115005999 SC Swaranjit Kaur Gurnam Singh 1310.4 
27. 2115002462 SC Jaswinder Singh Jagtar Singh 1294.65 
28. 2115002690 SC Vaishali Paran Lal 1276.8 
29. 2115019227 SC Kiran Avdesh Kumar 1258.95 
30. 2115022116 SC SUKHJEET KAUR SUKHMANDER SINGH 1209 
31. 2115017807 SC PARDEEP SINGH TAJWANT SINGH 1204 
32. 2115007529 SC KIRANJEET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 1200 

 

 
Scheduled Tribes (S.T.) Selected-5 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1.  2115006926 ST,DEF ASHISH NEGI 
PADAM SINGH 
NEGI 1629.957 

2.  2115010764 ST,DEF PRIYA 
PADAM SINGH 
NEGI 1506.204 

3.  2115011375 ST 
SIMRAN 
SHARMA YUBRAJ SHARMA 1464 

4.  2115006555 ST,RAS Divya Thakur Devi Singh Thakur 1357.714 

 



Scheduled Tribes (S.T.) Waiting = NIL 
 

Backward Class (B.C.) Selected-3 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1.  2115000061 BC SAHIL VERMA 
RAKESH KUMAR 
VERMA 1740 

2.  2115002196 BC,BAS Jashanpreet Thind Joginder Pal 1723.817 

3.  2115019991 BC 
DHIMAN RAHUL 
SHRICHAND SHRICHAND 1722 

 

 
Backward Class (B.C.)  Waiting 

1.  2115011664 BC,RAS Vivek Chauhan shiv ram singh 1682.1 
2.  2115009344 BC Gurjot Singh Gurmeet Singh 1674.75 
3.  2115014614 BC AMANDEEP KAUR parma nand 1619.1 
4.  2115022613 BC,BAS Akashdeep Singh Jagdish singh 1611.75 
5.  2115000495 BC Ravneet Kaur Nihal Singh 1607.55 
6.  2115015723 BC,BAS HARVINDER KAMBOJ HARNAM CHAND 1598.688 
7.  2115006380 BC,BAS Rajiv Kumar Surinder Kumar 1572.48 
8.  2115014052 BC Prabhpreet Singh Narinderpal singh 1566.327 
9.  2115018584 BC SAJAN KUMAR MAHINDER LAL 1562.4 
10.  2115017836 BC Vinkle Bhajan Lal 1512 
11.  2115015608 BC,DEF Partibha Kumari Dalsher singh 1505.92 
12.  2115026812 BC,BAS Gagandeep Harnam Chand 1490.58 
13.  2115017779 BC,BAS Gourav Kamboj Surinder Kumar 1447.74 
14.  2115027184 BC Ashwani Kumar Ramsavroop 1412.04 
15.  2115021946 BC Jatinder Singh Ajmer Singh 1374.8 
16.  2115018065 BC STEEVAN KAMBOJ SURESH KUMAR 1374.45 
17.  2115004531 BC Rohit Chaudhary Gurcharan 1325.1 
18.  2115027200 BC,BAS AKSHDEEP hans raj 1312.5 
19.  2115007682 BC Anesh Payal Nirankar Singh 1308 
20.  2115018759 BC Basant Kumar rattan lal 1242.15 
21.  2115002907 BC Manender Kumar Bhagat Singh Yadav 1220.1 

 
 

PwD = NIL 
 

Sports = NIL 
 

Defence Selected-3 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. 
Sub. Cat. 
(Def). Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

1 2115010104 DEF DEF2 Inayaat Virk Jaspal Singh Virk 1540.296 
2 2115013088 SDEF,DEF DEF4 Anu Malik Krishan Kumar 1585.5 



3 2115015608 BC,DEF DEF4 
Partibha 
Kumari Dalsher singh 1505.92 

 

Defence Waiting 

1 2115006926 ST,DEF DEF5 ASHISH NEGI 
PADAM SINGH 
NEGI 1629.957 

2 2115010764 ST,DEF DEF5 PRIYA 
PADAM SINGH 
NEGI 1506.204 

 
Terrorist Victim/Riot Victim  = Nil 

Freedom Fighter = Nil 
 

Border Area Students Selected-1 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2115002196 BC,BAS Jashanpreet Thind Joginder Pal 1723.817 
 

Border Area Students Waiting 
 

1.  2115018315 SC,BAS,RAS,OGC Parveen Bala 
SUBHASH CHANDER 
SINGH 1624.14 

2.  2115022613 BC,BAS Akashdeep Singh Jagdish singh 1611.75 

3.  2115015723 BC,BAS 
HARVINDER 
KAMBOJ HARNAM CHAND 1598.688 

4.  2115008572 BAS,RAS JAGMEET SINGH Darshan Singh 1589.7 
5.  2115006380 BC,BAS Rajiv Kumar Surinder Kumar 1572.48 
6.  2115008962 SC,BAS SURINDER SINGH AMRIK SINGH 1503.118 
7.  2115011091 BAS Sajan Surinder Kumar 1499.9 
8.  2115026812 BC,BAS Gagandeep Harnam Chand 1490.58 
9.  2115017779 BC,BAS Gourav Kamboj Surinder Kumar 1447.74 
10.  2115022123 SC,BAS,RAS Sukhwinder Singh Jagdish Singh 1320.9 
11.  2115027200 BC,BAS AKSHDEEP hans raj 1312.5 

 
One Girl Child: Selected-1 

 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2115018315 SC,BAS,RAS,OGC Parveen Bala 
SUBHASH CHANDER 
SINGH 1624.14 

 
One Girl Child: Waiting = NIL 

 
 

Rural Area Students: Selected-2 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1.  2115011664 BC,RAS Vivek Chauhan shiv ram singh 1682.1 
2.  2115018448 RAS Arshdeep Lakhbir 1627.2 



 


